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6747

I.

Benefice.

Owlerton, St. John the
Baptist, V.

Owston, V

Sheffield, St. Cuthbert,
V.

Sheffield, St. John, V.

Sheffield, St. Swithun,
V.

Swinton, V
Wadsley.V.

Whiston, R.

East Wickham, V. ...

Lee, Burnt Ash Hill,
St. Mildred, V.

Lewisham, Southend,
St. John, V.

Mot t ingham, St.
Andrew, V.

Nunhead, St. Silas, V.

Champion Hill, St.
Saviour, V.

Cheam, R

Merton, V

Mitcham, St. Olave, V.

Morden, R.

New Maiden and
Coombe, V.

St. Helier, St. Peter, V.

Streatham, Furzedown,
St. Paul, V.

Basford, V. ....
Bulwell, R

Daybrook, St. Paul, V.
Lenton, V

Mansfield, St. Mark, V.

Worksop, V. ...
Airedale -with Fryston,

2.

County.

^

>York

• •

-Kent

Kent and
Surrey

"Surrey

^ Notting-
ham1J.CU11

X

York
V.

3-

Diocese.

Sheffield

-Southwark

Southwell

Wakefield

4-
Yearly

rate
of

sum
granted

120

120

120

120

120

120
120

150

150
120

120

150

120

120

120

120

150

120

120

120

I2O

I2O
120

60
120

150

120
60

5-

Date from
which sum
is payable.

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

20 Sept., 1936

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937
20 Sept., 1936

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

20 Dec., 1936

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

I May, 1937

20 Dec., 1936
20 Dec., 1936

i Sept., 1936
i May, 1937

13 June, 1936

i May, 1937
i May, 1937

6.

Curate.

Second

First, serving Car-
croft

Third

Second, serving
Wybourn Estate

Serving Arbour-
thorne Estate

Second
Second, serving
Sutton Estate

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Cuthbert, Herring-
thorpe

T h i r d , s e r v i n g
Stevens Estate

First

Seventh,, serving
Downham Estate

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Edward the Con-
fessor, Mottingham

Serving Honor Oak
Estate

Serving East Dulwich
Housing Estate

Third, serving Park
Farm Estate

Secon.d, serving
Whatley Mission
Church and district

In charge of Conven-
tional District of The
Ascension, Pollards
Hill

Third, serving part of
the St. Hel ier
Estate

Second, serving
Coombe Berg Estate

Third (apart from
Curate in charge of
Bishop Andrew es
Church)

First, serving Hous-
ing Estate

Second
Second, serving the
B u l w e l l H a l l
Estate

First
Second, serving
Wollaton Park

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Luke, Mansfield

Serving Manton
First


